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NMENV-cpbinfo@state.nm.us

PO Box 5469 
Santa Fe NM 87502-5469

LOAN PROGRAMS

CONTACT INFORMATION

Bureau Chief: 
Judith Kahl
Judi.Kahl@env.nm.gov
505-470-6385

TECHNICAL STAFF

LOAN PROGRAMS 

Manager:
Andrea Telmo 
Andrea.Telmo@env.nm.gov
505-469-2687

Loan Manager:
Jason Esparza 
Jason.Esparza@env.nm.gov
505-629-6770

Loan Staff:
Mari Molina
Maria.Molina@env.nm.gov
505-670-3876

Ashley Dominguez
Ashley.Dominguez@env.nm.gov
505-469-3459

Administrative Section 
Manager
Margo Gomez
margo.gomez1@env.nm.gov
505-469-3274

Capital Outlay Manager
Erika Martinez
erika.martinez@env.nm.gov
505-670-3418

Staff
Daniel Salazar
daniel.salazar@env.nm.gov
505-372-8964

Andres Delgado
Andres.Delgado@env.nm.gov
505-660-7913

Financial Manager:
Rhonda Holderman
Rhonda.Holderman@env.nm.gov
505-469-3365

Staff:
Eric Gartner
Eric.Gartner@env.nm.gov
505-670-3643

Brandon Kalinowski
Brandon.Kalinowski@env.nm.gov
505-670-3643

Steven Deal
Steven.Deal@env.nm.gov
505-670-2926

Staff:
Paulette Ortiz
Paulette.Ortiz@env.nm.gov
505-670-3583

Bertha Aragon
Bertha.Aragon@env.nm.gov
505-670-3615


